
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

2

6

1

4

5

12

10

7

3

11

9

15

14

8

18

17

13

16

Name

Paulo Cardoso

Pedro Carvalho

António Fernandes

Telmo Ferrari

António Lima

Tiago Venâncio

Hélder Ribeiro

Mário Almeida

Frederico Lima

Paulo Carlos

Alexandre Coutinho

Miguel Ribeiro

Carlos Venâncio

Rui Lourenço

Pedro Santos

Nuno Afonso

Tiago Bartolomeu

Tomás Gomes

Class

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Best Tm

37.180

37.235

37.267

37.320

37.368

37.434

37.440

37.476

37.555

37.646

37.666

37.988

38.001

38.079

38.082

38.083

38.208

38.485

Diff

-

+0.055

+0.087

+0.140

+0.188

+0.254

+0.260

+0.296

+0.375

+0.466

+0.486

+0.808

+0.821

+0.899

+0.902

+0.903

+1.028

+1.305

Gap

-

+0.055

+0.032

+0.053

+0.048

+0.066

+0.006

+0.036

+0.079

+0.091

+0.020

+0.322

+0.013

+0.078

+0.003

+0.001

+0.125

+0.277

2nd Best

37.197

37.265

37.273

37.402

37.501

37.645

37.519

37.533

37.669

37.739

37.789

38.143

38.015

38.126

38.274

38.235

38.289

38.563

In Lap

14

13

11

14

14

16

8

11

15

15

13

15

14

9

11

13

11

15

Laps

15

16

13

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

16

15

16

16

15

15

16

16

Total Tm

10:06.217

10:18.368

10:05.999

10:11.645

10:38.469

10:21.855

10:39.271

10:15.024

9:53.802

9:57.081

10:29.775

10:10.448

10:23.507

10:26.410

9:59.362

10:27.367

10:29.420

10:38.967

Sorted on Best Lap timeKopas

Kopas

Treinos
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